GROOM
F. E. COOPER
D. A. COLE

Hilliard DICKSON
Je

A. ELERBEE

John W. GILL
B. R. GREEN
Stephen GOSS
Joseph R. GUY
W. B. HICKS
Thomas B. HILL
James J, HUTCHISON
Joseph HUMPHRIES
C. E. JORDAN

Henry JUSTICE

Wm. H. LEWIS
James A, MAYO
James J. MURRAY
Anthony J. MANNS
Richard A. MYERS
Anthony J. MANNS
Earley MITCHELL
Ed NORRIS
R. R. PELLAM
R. F. PRINE
D. QUINN

F. B. SWEARINGEN

BRIDE

Miss M. J. SMITH
Miss Annie WILKISON
Mattie BELL

Miss W. L. MURRAY
E, V., PADGETT
Miss M. E. McCLURE
Amanda ORILEY

Miss ILula HICKS
Miss Bettie PETERS
Miss L. L. LAMB

Miss Caroline ROBERTS
Miss Emma C. BLOUNT
Miss Jennie HARKNESS
Polesta SCOTT

Sarah J. SINGLETARY
Hortense C. CONSTANTINE
Alice SMITH
Florrie E. JOHNSON
Miss Mamie DUNLOP
Florida E. JOHNSON
Cornelia DIXON
Gennie GLOVER
Miss M. E. SPARKMAN
Miss L. A. SEGREST ?
Mrs. Pauline WILLIAMS

Miss Gertrude E. TYRE

DATE

28

27
28

29
16

23
28
16

17

31
17
13

14
1
29
8
26
10
17
5

Vincent W. STEPHENSON Miss Annie J. FLANIGAN 9

SFP

_9_

Nov.
Dec,
Aug.
July
July
June
Nov,
Dec,
June
July
Oct,
Nowv,
Aug,
Oct.
Nov,
July
Oct.
Oct.
Dec.,
Oct,
Dec,
Oct.
Nov,
Dec.
Dec.
Oct.,
Oct.

1887
1887
1887
1887
1887
1887
1887
1887
1887
1887
1887
1887
1887
1887
1887
1887
1887
1887
1887
1887
1887
1887
1887
1887
1887
1887
1887

BY
A.E,HOUSEHOLDER
W.C.JORDAN,MG
Rev,John THOMAS
W.M.BOSWELL,MG
W.F.NORRIS, NG
J.A.FORTNER
E.C.JOHNSON,NP
John W,CARLTON,MG
D.S.STOVER, OMG
John W.CARLTON
E.Y.HULL,MG
W.B.DYE
ToJ.NIXON
E.Y.HULL,MG

Wm . JOHNSON , JP
E.J.HOIMES,Min
J+C . McCASKEY, MG
J.A.FORTNER
Saml G.HAIR,MG
J.A.FORTNER
J.W.BRANDON , MG
J.A.FORTNER
E.Y.HULL, MG
W.M.BOSWELL, MG
W.B.DYE, MG

Saml G.HAIR,MG

A.E,HOUSEHOLDER
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